November 1st

November 4/5

November 11/12

November 18/19

November 23rd

November 25/26

Saint Charles Borromeo Music Schedule

Mass
9:00AM
7:00PM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:30AM

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:30AM
10:30AM

November '23

Accompanist
Pat)
PatD

Tam
Pat D
PatJ

Tam
Pat D
Madeline

Tam
Pat D
PatJ

Pat D
Tam

Pat D
Madeline

Cantor
Tess
Children

Flo
Children
Tess

Flo
Children
Tess

Tess
Children
Tess

Children
Tess

Children
Tess



